
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4158

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        4194

                                                                

007                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            7           4158

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           22           4194

                                                                

00701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            7           4158

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           22           4194

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            7           4158

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           22           4194

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            7           4158

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           22           4194

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  24304                      161345

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1675          24304        11191         161345

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1675          24304        11191         161345

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  17360                      132370

 105 CHINA                                     6890                      171239

 106 TAIWAN                                   18067                      186329

 108 HG KONG                                  10379                       41218

 111 THAILND                                   1056                       41298

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        8791

 117 PHILPIN                                   6288                       50318

 118 INDNSIA                                   5802                       20180

 123 INDIA                                        -                       11673

 124 PAKISTN                                   1612                        6701

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1710

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       14678

 205 U KING                                       -                        4674

 207 NETHLDS                                  23268                      174057

 208 BELGIUM                                   7384                       68767

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       26172

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       51468

 220 ITALY                                        -                       20137

 302 CANADA                                    7379                       28471

 304 USA                                      46755                      289660

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1262

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         766

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10400                       67074

 606 NEWZELD                                   1511                        3728

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       29223

 105 CHINA                                     4964                      103476

 106 TAIWAN                                    3438                       39912

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       13309

 111 THAILND                                      -                        4142

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        8791

 117 PHILPIN                                   6288                       50318

 118 INDNSIA                                   1537                        4857

 123 INDIA                                        -                       11673

 124 PAKISTN                                   1612                        6701

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1710

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       14678

 207 NETHLDS                                  15324                      158878

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       26172

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       51468

 304 USA                                      23565                       73587

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1262

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4592                       37332
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501                                                             

 606 NEWZELD                                   1511                        1511

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       29223

 105 CHINA                                     4964                      103476

 106 TAIWAN                                    3438                       39912

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       13309

 111 THAILND                                      -                        4142

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        8791

 117 PHILPIN                                   6288                       50318

 118 INDNSIA                                   1537                        4857

 123 INDIA                                        -                       11673

 124 PAKISTN                                   1612                        6701

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1710

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       14678

 207 NETHLDS                                  15324                      158878

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       26172

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       51468

 304 USA                                      23565                       73587

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1262

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4592                       37332

 606 NEWZELD                                   1511                        1511

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           138          17360          833         100465

 105 CHINA          MT            16           1926          654          67763

 106 TAIWAN         MT           140          14629         1385         142203

 108 HG KONG        MT            85          10379          238          27909

 111 THAILND        MT             7           1056          258          37156

 118 INDNSIA        MT            31           4265          116          15323

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           11           1734

 304 USA            MT             3           1032            3           1032

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            4            766

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            47           5808          239          27692

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           16           2217

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           2682

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           13           4214

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            6           2940

 207 NETHLDS        MT            16           7944           32          15179

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           7384          160          68767

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           48          20137

 302 CANADA         MT            16           7379           64          28471

 304 USA            MT            48          22158          378         215041

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            3           2050

                                                                

6                                                               

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         719

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         271

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1752

                                                                

615                                                             

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         719

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         271

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1752

                                                                

61511                                                           

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         271

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1752

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      293151

 105 CHINA                                   206937                      417574

 106 TAIWAN                                    1596                        2394

 108 HG KONG                                      -                     2787841

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                      240000

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                     2648450

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       50446

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       42900

 125 SRILANK                                    390                        3560

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         300

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1178
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7                                                               

 147 U ARB E                                    490                        2070

 201 ICELAND                                  10733                       30794

 202 NORWAY                                   60028                      809126

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                      649032

 204 DENMARK                                      -                      397754

 205 U KING                                  115958                     2535733

 206 IRELAND                                  20719                      196460

 207 NETHLDS                                 137370                     3007334

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                      873787

 210 FRANCE                                  137445                      973057

 213 GERMANY                                 568741                     9826150

 215 SWITZLD                                  24427                     1099289

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       39595

 218 SPAIN                                    56403                     2138047

 220 ITALY                                   292252                     2049636

 221 MALTA                                     1922                        1922

 222 FINLAND                                   7107                      232078

 223 POLAND                                       -                       46356

 224 RUSSIAN                                  89270                      303143

 225 AUSTRIA                                  48482                      874757

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                       17075

 230 GREECE                                       -                       58516

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        1594

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        6698

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        2736

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       49500

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                       35939

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        5268

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                       97586

 245 CZECH                                    20833                      367127

 302 CANADA                                 1973702                    13011916

 304 USA                                   33359060                   436998437

 305 MEXICO                                  201339                     1414308

 307 HONDURS                                      -                       45722

 308 BELIZE                                       -                       33000

 312 PANAMA                                       -                      448766

 315 BAHAMA                                       -                     3809880

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                       77127

 324 PRTRICO                                  22080                      744419

 330 ST LUCI                                   8524                       30215

 331 ANT BAR                                  17265                      195781

 333 C DOMNC                                   6614                       64340

 334 MONT SE                                      -                       11598

 335 ST CHRI                                   7192                       60920

 336 ST VINT                                      -                       27832

 407 PERU                                     12760                       14810

 409 CHILE                                    24460                      102205

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                        2853

 541 KENYA                                        -                         350

 601 AUSTRAL                                    720                         960

 611 VANUATU                                   1826                        1826

                                                                

701                                                             

 105 CHINA                                   200637                      401274

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1393

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        2491

 205 U KING                                       -                       40098

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       15945

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       39595

 218 SPAIN                                     9884                       19917

 220 ITALY                                    24247                      139789

 302 CANADA                                       -                       73526

 304 USA                                      93519                     2391792

 331 ANT BAR                                      -                       15806

                                                                

70103                                                           

 302 CANADA                                       -                       45369

 304 USA                                          -                      327260

                                                                

7010301                                                         

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -            7          45369

 304 USA            NO             -              -           73         327260
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70119                                                           

 105 CHINA                                   200637                      401274

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1457

 302 CANADA                                       -                       28157

 304 USA                                          -                       62288

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -            2           1457

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -            5          24226

 304 USA            NO             -              -            5          25527

                                                                

70127                                                           

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1034

 304 USA                                      93519                     2002244

 331 ANT BAR                                      -                       15806

                                                                

7012703                                                         

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -            2           1034

 304 USA            NO            35          93519         1403        2002244

 331 ANT BAR        NO             -              -            6          15806

                                                                

705                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      293151

 105 CHINA                                     6300                       16300

 106 TAIWAN                                    1596                        2394

 108 HG KONG                                      -                     2786448

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                      240000

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                     2648450

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       47955

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       42900

 125 SRILANK                                    390                        3560

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         300

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1178

 147 U ARB E                                    490                        2070

 201 ICELAND                                  10733                       30794

 202 NORWAY                                   60028                      809126

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                      649032

 204 DENMARK                                      -                      397754

 205 U KING                                  115958                     2495635

 206 IRELAND                                  20719                      196460

 207 NETHLDS                                 137370                     3007334

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                      873787

 210 FRANCE                                  137445                      957112

 213 GERMANY                                 568741                     9826150

 215 SWITZLD                                  24427                     1099289

 218 SPAIN                                    46519                     2118130

 220 ITALY                                   268005                     1909847

 221 MALTA                                     1922                        1922

 222 FINLAND                                   7107                      232078

 223 POLAND                                       -                       46356

 224 RUSSIAN                                  89270                      303143

 225 AUSTRIA                                  48482                      874757

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                       17075

 230 GREECE                                       -                       58516

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        1594

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        6698

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        2736

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       49500

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                       35939

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        5268

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                       97586

 245 CZECH                                    20833                      367127

 302 CANADA                                 1973702                    12938390

 304 USA                                   33265541                   434606645

 305 MEXICO                                  201339                     1414308

 307 HONDURS                                      -                       45722

 308 BELIZE                                       -                       33000

 312 PANAMA                                       -                      448766

 315 BAHAMA                                       -                     3809880

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                       77127

 324 PRTRICO                                  22080                      744419

 330 ST LUCI                                   8524                       30215

 331 ANT BAR                                  17265                      179975

 333 C DOMNC                                   6614                       64340
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705                                                             

 334 MONT SE                                      -                       11598

 335 ST CHRI                                   7192                       60920

 336 ST VINT                                      -                       27832

 407 PERU                                     12760                       14810

 409 CHILE                                    24460                      102205

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                        2853

 541 KENYA                                        -                         350

 601 AUSTRAL                                    720                         960

 611 VANUATU                                   1826                        1826

                                                                

70503                                                           

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -           74          47955

 124 PAKISTN        NO             -              -            1            900

 125 SRILANK        NO             1            390            8           3560

 137 SU ARAB        NO             -              -            6            300

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -            1           1178

 147 U ARB E        NO             7            490           36           2070

 201 ICELAND        NO             6          10733           18          30794

 202 NORWAY         NO            38          60028          543         809126

 203 SWEDEN         NO             -              -          445         649032

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -          264         397754

 205 U KING         NO            61         115958         1471        2495635

 206 IRELAND        NO            12          20719          124         196460

 207 NETHLDS        NO            92         137370         2115        3007334

 208 BELGIUM        NO             -              -          566         873787

 210 FRANCE         NO            83         137445          609         957112

 213 GERMANY        NO           340         568741         5949        9826150

 215 SWITZLD        NO            13          24427          629        1099289

 218 SPAIN          NO            28          46519         1282        2118130

 220 ITALY          NO           146         268005         1150        1909847

 221 MALTA          NO             1           1922            1           1922

 222 FINLAND        NO             4           7107          187         232078

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -           31          46356

 224 RUSSIAN        NO            46          89270          169         303143

 225 AUSTRIA        NO            28          48482          562         874757

 227 HUNGARY        NO             -              -           10          17075

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -           36          58516

 231 ROMANIA        NO             -              -            1           1594

 232 BULGAR         NO             -              -            5           6698

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -            9           2736

 234 TURKEY         NO             -              -           29          49500

 235 ESTONIA        NO             -              -           24          35939

 238 UKRAINE        NO             -              -            3           5268

 242 SLOVENI        NO             -              -           61          97586

 245 CZECH          NO            12          20833          214         367127

 302 CANADA         NO          1168        1973702         8334       12938390

 304 USA            NO         16166       33265541       230356      434603552

 305 MEXICO         NO           100         201339          705        1414308

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -           76          77127

 324 PRTRICO        NO            10          22080          383         744419

 330 ST LUCI        NO             7           8524           27          30215

 331 ANT BAR        NO            12          17265          151         179975

 333 C DOMNC        NO             6           6614           64          64340

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -           10          11598

 335 ST CHRI        NO             7           7192           57          60920

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -           26          27832

 407 PERU           NO           119          12760          160          14810

 409 CHILE          NO           227          24460         1567         102205

 501 MOROCCO        NO             -              -            2           2853

 541 KENYA          NO             -              -            7            350

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             9            720           13            960

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 125 SRILANK        NO             -              -            2            800

 137 SU ARAB        NO             -              -            6            300

 147 U ARB E        NO             7            490           21           1190

 201 ICELAND        NO             6          10733           18          30794

 202 NORWAY         NO            38          60028          543         809126

 203 SWEDEN         NO             -              -          445         649032

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -          264         397754

 205 U KING         NO            61         115958         1471        2495635

 206 IRELAND        NO            12          20719          115         186714

 207 NETHLDS        NO            92         137370         2115        3007334
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7050301                                                         

 208 BELGIUM        NO             -              -          566         873787

 210 FRANCE         NO            83         137445          609         957112

 213 GERMANY        NO           340         568741         5949        9826150

 215 SWITZLD        NO            13          24427          629        1099289

 218 SPAIN          NO            28          46519         1282        2118130

 220 ITALY          NO           146         268005         1150        1909847

 221 MALTA          NO             1           1922            1           1922

 222 FINLAND        NO             4           7107          187         232078

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -           31          46356

 224 RUSSIAN        NO            46          89270          169         303143

 225 AUSTRIA        NO            28          48482          562         874757

 227 HUNGARY        NO             -              -           10          17075

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -           36          58516

 231 ROMANIA        NO             -              -            1           1594

 232 BULGAR         NO             -              -            5           6698

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -            9           2736

 234 TURKEY         NO             -              -           29          49500

 235 ESTONIA        NO             -              -           24          35939

 238 UKRAINE        NO             -              -            3           5268

 242 SLOVENI        NO             -              -           61          97586

 245 CZECH          NO            12          20833          214         367127

 302 CANADA         NO          1168        1973702         8334       12938390

 304 USA            NO         15951       32786756       229068      431505314

 305 MEXICO         NO           100         201339          705        1414308

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -            5           7600

 324 PRTRICO        NO            10          22080          322         651086

 331 ANT BAR        NO             4           7571           57          82972

 333 C DOMNC        NO             -              -            6           6415

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            3           2901

 335 ST CHRI        NO             4           4193           15          17987

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            2           1959

 407 PERU           NO           110           9160          151          11210

 409 CHILE          NO           186          15640         1212          69200

 501 MOROCCO        NO             -              -            2           2853

 541 KENYA          NO             -              -            7            350

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             9            720           13            960

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -           74          47955

 124 PAKISTN        NO             -              -            1            900

 125 SRILANK        NO             1            390            6           2760

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -            1           1178

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -           15            880

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            9           9746

 304 USA            NO           215         478785         1288        3098238

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -           71          69527

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -           61          93333

 330 ST LUCI        NO             7           8524           27          30215

 331 ANT BAR        NO             8           9694           94          97003

 333 C DOMNC        NO             6           6614           58          57925

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            7           8697

 335 ST CHRI        NO             3           2999           42          42933

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -           24          25873

 407 PERU           NO             9           3600            9           3600

 409 CHILE          NO            41           8820          355          33005

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -           46          27878

 124 PAKISTN        NO             -              -            1            900

 125 SRILANK        NO             1            390            6           2760

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -           15            880

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            9           9746

 304 USA            NO           215         478785         1288        3098238

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -           71          69527

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -           61          93333

 330 ST LUCI        NO             4           4309           15          15704

 331 ANT BAR        NO             8           9694           68          68146

 333 C DOMNC        NO             5           5209           35          32394

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            5           6009

 335 ST CHRI        NO             3           2999           32          31323

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            7           8861

 409 CHILE          NO            38           7800          298          26690
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70505                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                    1596                        2394

                                                                

70513                                                           

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            1         293151

 105 CHINA          NO             1           6300            2          16300

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            1        2786448

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1         240000

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            2        2648450

 124 PAKISTN        NO             -              -            1          42000

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            1          45722

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            1          33000

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            7         448766

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        3809880

 611 VANUATU        NO             1           1826            1           1826

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            1         293151

 105 CHINA          NO             1           6300            2          16300

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            1        2786448

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1         240000

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            2        2648450

 124 PAKISTN        NO             -              -            1          42000

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            1          45722

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            1          33000

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            4         420266

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        3809880

 611 VANUATU        NO             1           1826            1           1826

                                                                

70513011                                                        

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        3809880

                                                                

70513012                                                        

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            1        2786448

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1        2543450

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            1         293151

 105 CHINA          NO             1           6300            2          16300

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1         240000

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1         105000

 124 PAKISTN        NO             -              -            1          42000

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            1          45722

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            1          33000

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            4         420266

 611 VANUATU        NO             1           1826            1           1826

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4327

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       43500

 106 TAIWAN                                     578                        2037

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       92375

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         250

 304 USA                                       6507                        6507

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4327

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       43500

 106 TAIWAN                                     578                        2037

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       92375

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         250

 304 USA                                       6507                        6507

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


